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Red: Campus Resident Parking

Green: Faculty, Staff, Commuter and Visitor Parking

PP

North Manchester campus

Blue: Handicapped Parking

VISITORPARKING

Garver Hall

Charles S. Morris Observatory

Otho Winger Memorial Hall

Petersime Chapel

Jo Young Switzer Center

Calvin Ulrey Hall

Academic Center;

Soccer Field

East Street Apartments

Funderburg Library Physical Education and 
Recreation Center (PERC); 
Stauffer - Wolfe Arena

Gladdys Muir Peace Garden

Gratz Field (Baseball)

Helman Hall

Football Field (Practice)

Carl W. Burt Memorial Stadium
(Football Field)

Campus Safety Office 

Administration Building

Clark Computer Center

Cordier Auditorium

East Hall

Jean Childs Young Intercultural 
Center

Mud Volleyball Court

Neher Maintenance Center

Oakwood Hall

Peace House

Power House

Sand Volleyball Courts

Schwalm Hall

Science Center

Soccer Field (Practice)

Softball Field

Softball Fields (Practice)

Tall Oaks (President's Residence)

Tennis Courts

Wine Recital Hall

Track and Field

4

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Welcome Center 

37
25

22

24

21

20

23

26

28

34

29

37

23

30 31

33

32

27

35

19

25

18

36

4

17

Red and Green: Open Parking

No Parking 
During 
Construction

P

Black and Green: No Parking During Construction

Gold: Visitor Parking
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